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Eaton Bussmann series high speed square body fuse
170M1737

051712744690

96 mm

24 mm

32 mm

130 g

CE RoHS Compliant EAC

IEC 60269-4

Non Indicating

50 kA

Bolted tag

125 A

aR (accompanied semiconductor protection)
29 W

Square body, -FU/70
000

Class aR

1300

690 V

IGBT modules

DC

Standard



